| NATIONAL Assessment Cent   | tre Services  | tunt & Indion N    | WAY2901  | 8395                 | 4  |
|--|---|--------------------|--|----------------------|--|
| Date In: 1/00/2000 16' 2   | Jeb description   | ters s Amenda A    | Date &Timo Con   | ipleted .            | Done by  |
| RETHOIXIAN COUNTY DOOD 22761   | SAS c-filling   |                    | 1  |                      |  |
| Veh No: SMO 8609 7-  | E-mail (Sjale   | Ner. AIC thus)     | i –  |                      |  |
| 001 Maz 2000 18,00   |   |                    |  |                      |  |
| 0 102 1000 13.50   |   | (Within: OD 2hrs,  | TP (hrs)   |                      | <del></del>  |
| OD TP Reporting Only   |   |                    |  |                      |  |
|  | I-Photo Uplo:   |                    |  |                      | 7 5.   |
| TP Insurer:  | Assessment/Su   | rvey Report        |  |                      |  |
|  | Ass't Report by   | y Fax / Hand to    | Owner/Wksn   |                      |  |
| Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (   | Car Kallaz  |                    | Telt   | Fact                 |  |
| Tr Panticulars: Veh No:  | SIX 2.182.1   | , INC(             | . )/Non-INC(   | )                    | <del></del>  |
| Owner / Driver: (  |   |                    | Tel:   |                      |  |
|  | Period: (   |                    | Cover Type: (  |                      | <del>-/</del>  |
| Confirmed by : (   | DI - D - D - D  | Dater.             | 7lmar  | P+ 90-100            | /A   |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%) Year of Registration: ( )  | [Note-Est Status (V   |                    | 776; P. 21-7976.   | . 80-100             |  |
| Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1   | Warranty: YES (<br>1,000 ( )/\$2,000  | )/NO(              | /  |                      |  |
| Conduit Lie Control of | formation aidely Co.  | Midential & Str    | ictly NO refer of n  | apolior.             | * 1815.13  |
| ( ) Walk-In Customer's In  | formation strictly Co.  | uldential & Str    | ictly NO refer of n  | spolior,             |  |
|  | rer URCENTLY.   |                    | ,  |                      |  |
| Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( ); Invoi   | ice: YES( )/N   | 10( );Te           | owing Cot ( ·  | 1                    | . )  |
|  | SIDAR SI  | WARY KORNIN        |  | TO EXPENSE           | SEMESTED   |
| 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/  | / Courtesy Car (  | )<br>)             | A HOLD AND AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF TH |                      |  |
| 2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection   | ( · )   |                    |  |                      |  |
| 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>   | 530007  | <u> </u>           | -  |                      | ' !  |
|  |   |                    |  |                      |  |
| Infurý :   |   |                    |  | approximents         | Mer Silver of Si   |
| Note that A Supplement of the  |   | Alaberta (Cartina) | THE STATE OF THE S | REPORTED TO          | ACHION   |
|  |   |                    | *  | 2012                 |  |
|  | <del>`</del>  |                    |  |                      |  |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·  |   |                    |  | -                    |  |
|  |   |                    |  |                      | marchamatagaran  |
| X/A)COULINA SIN  |   |                    | West Stefan  |                      | STEELING NAMED   |
| NAXOIYX  | TERMANICAMINE SERVICE   | 1) All I Analdant  | Reporting (530)  | SUCH SERVICE         | WITH IS THE PARTY  |
| and the second s | CERTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY | 2) DA   Damere (   | Assessment (\$100);  | 240/242<br>FNG (210) | 1  |
| iver/Owner: .  |   | AL WE'S Follow-Th  | real th Burvey   | 3120                 |  |
| ntact No:  | •   | Forelalmhikar      | slast INC Only (Wall   |                      |  |
|  |   | OTR: Ra-jampeo     | llon   | . 5160               |  |
| rnaged Portion:  |   | 7) NI 1 Idae DA    | asl Sorvioss:-   |                      |  |
| 3 GL - L - L - M   |   | OD!                | Cer/Tpt Allowance  | 33                   |  |
| Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):   |   | *Nor Hennis Co     | -ordination  | \$10                 |  |
|  |   | *NI; Post Rep      | lent Thomas Coordinated  | n 2:                 |  |
| 1  | - Maria Sanda Sanda Maria La  | TP (N(1) 1 TP      | (Nest INC) against tree  | 3                    |  |
| E 1000000000000000000000000000000000000  |   | Involor dated      | 200  | Charged<br>Charged   | 170 TO 100 TO 10 |
| 2/3:   |   | Involce dated      | 7*   |                      |  |

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

|   | ACCIDENT STATEMENT                       |
|---|--|
| Date Of Report  | 11/02/2020 16:24                         |
| Date Of Accident  | 07/02/2020 18:00                         |
| Exact Location Of Accident  | ALONG YISHUN AVENUE 6                    |
| Country/State of Loss   | SINGAPORE                                |
| THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE                   |
| Vehicle Registration Number   | SMQ8609Z                                 |
| Insured/Policyholder  |  |
| Name Of Registered Owner  | MICHELLE LEE NEO                         |
| NRIC No   | SXXXX290I                                |
| Email Address   | NOEMAIL                                  |
| Mobile Phone No   | (LOCAL) +65-90054103                     |
| Alternative Phone No  | OTHERS-88083054                          |
| Vehicle Particulars   |  |
| Manufacturer  | BMW                                      |
| Model   | M4 COUPE AT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD LED NAV HUD |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at<br>time of accident   |  |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy<br>for repair to your vehicle?   | NO                                       |
| If No, Please state action to be taken  | THIRD PARTY                              |
| Vehicle Category  | PRIVATE CAR                              |
| Insurance Company   |  |
| Name of Insurance Company   | FWD SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.                  |
| Type Of Coverage  | COMPREHENSIVE                            |
| Fleet Policy  | NO                                       |
| Policy Number   | PNPV2019-00018270                        |
| Cover Note Number   |  |
| Driver  |  |
| ASPACA CORP. ASPACA CORP.   |  |

Name of Driver SHAWN TAN JING CAI

NRIC No SXXXX998G Date Of Birth 12/09/1997 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 18/12/2015

Driving Experience 4 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90054103

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-88083054

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 213C PUNGGOL WALK

#04-775

Postcode

823213

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: JUSTIN JAY LAU

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: DARRYL PEH YONG JIE

GENDER:

: MALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH AND POLICE REPORT T/20200207/7024

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SJX2782T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

SHAWN TAN JING CAI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK AND NECK PAIN

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMQ8609Z

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

DARRYL PEH YONG JIE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK AND NECK PAIN

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMQ8609Z

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3**

Name

JUSTIN JAY LAU

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BACK AND NECK PAIN

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMQ8609Z

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Whole seat beits worth?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please raport entrectly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be complisted by the Pollcyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurery my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) in the insurers (always family the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involves, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms; may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/on process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Rersonal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers of egents (including their (awyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators; law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated; or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Data & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Apporting Centre Personnel's Signature Names

NRIE/FIN No.:

Street for the new of

Drong Yesten AVANUA 6

| SKETCH PLAN                                 |  |
|---|--|
|   | TAM LUA TO THE THE SMOSTERS  |
|   | Work B FIX 2782  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN                         | NCES OF THE ACCIDENT   |
| I muz                                       | travellary on Yithun August 6 ( lavel 1)   |
| Fire lose                                   | I g THE VISHER FRANK & on the first  |
| Of y 37                                     |  |
| law 1                                       | Without Checking for onterms while I   |
| content                                     | Total and the second se |
| left si                                     | de parton of while R.  |
|   | NAME OF STREET   |
| Police                                      | Philoso 1/2020007/700CL  |
|   | 11607  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
|   |  |
| CLARATION<br>Ve declare the foregoing parti | Iculars are true in every respect  |
| 444   | 4/4/1 An/ 11/02/2020   |
| ityholder's Signature<br>e & Time:          | Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)  Reporting Contra Parsanne's Signature  A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A   |

Poli Date

Way State State

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.

- Competer and seasons this form to the individual materials authorised reporting centre.

  Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.

  This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.

  Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material acts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

#### Accident details

| Date and time of accident  | Date: 07/02/21 | (DD/MM/YY) Time:               | (HH:MM) |
|----------------------------|----------------|--------------------------------|---------|
| Exact location of accident |                | 6(Abrents tilhun Amme I) after |         |

### Details of vehicle

| Vehicle registration number                           | SM1286048          |           |                          |         |         |
|---|--------------------|-----------|--------------------------|---------|---------|
| Vehicle make and model                                | BMW M              |           |                          |         |         |
| Type of vehicle                                       | Saloon p           | MPV c     | -                        | Var     | Others: |
| Vehicle category                                      | Private a          | Comm      | ercial o                 | Motorcy |         |
| Purpose of using at said time                         |                    | 3,51,1111 | W. 10104 Ha              | Motorcy | role u  |
| Are you claiming under your<br>own insurance company? | Yes  Third part cl | No n      | if no, plea<br>Reporting |         |         |

### Insurance information

| Insurance company | EWD             |                            |             |
|-------------------|-----------------|----------------------------|-------------|
| Policy number     | PNPV2019 - 001  | 01.82.70                   |             |
| Type of policy    | Comprehensive,g | Third party fire & theft o | TP only (2) |

## Insured / Policy holder

| MICH    | EUF 166    | NED      |          | Maleg                     | Female o               |
|---------|------------|----------|----------|---------------------------|------------------------|
| 5692    | 92001      | 36.5     |          | IVIU)E LI                 | remaie Li              |
| 900     | 54103      |          |          |                           | _                      |
| W-213 C | PUINT GO L | SAHL     | #04-7-75 | c                         | 823213                 |
|         | 5692       | 90054103 | 90054103 | \$69.29.290.1<br>90054103 | \$69292901<br>90054103 |

### Driver

# Same as insured above □ (skip to D.O.B)

| Name                         | SHAWN TAN JING CAL     | Malep  | Female D |
|------------------------------|------------------------|--------|----------|
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number | 597314986              | Maie D | remale D |
| Contact                      | 880 × 3 054            |        |          |
| Address                      | 5(813213) Walk #04-775 |        | 3017397  |
| Email address                |                        |        |          |
| Date of birth                | 12/04/1997             |        | = ====   |
| Occupation                   | Indoor © Outdoor □     |        | -        |
| Driving date pass            | 18 DEC 2015            |        |          |

# General information of the accident

| Was driver an employee of<br>the insured's company? | Yes.d<br>If no, rela | No a<br>ationship of the | driver and insured: |                       |
|---|----------------------|--------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------|
| Accident captured by camera?                        | Yes                  | No D                     |                     |                       |
| Weather condition                                   | Clear                | Raining a                | Others:             |                       |
| Road surface  | Dry.el               | Weta                     |                     |                       |
| No of passenger                                     | 3                    |                          |                     | (Inclusive of driver) |

## Passenger 1

| Name   |        |          |  |
|--------|--------|----------|--|
| Gender | Male o | Female p |  |

## Passenger 2

| Name   |         |          |  |
|--------|---------|----------|--|
| Gender | Male,ći | Female D |  |

## Passenger 3

| Name   |      |          |  |
|--------|------|----------|--|
| Gender | Male | Female o |  |

## Passenger 4

| Name   |        |          |
|--------|--------|----------|
| Gender | Male 🗆 | Female a |

## Passenger 5

| Name   |        |          |  |
|--------|--------|----------|--|
| Gender | Male 🗆 | Female a |  |

## Passenger 6

| Name   |        |          |  |
|--------|--------|----------|--|
| Gender | Male 🗆 | Female 🗆 |  |

# Other information

| Was anybody injured?       | Yes pr | No 🗆 | u = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = |
|----------------------------|--------|------|---|
| Was other vehicle damaged? | Yes    | No a |   |

## Details of police action

| Reported to police? | Yes 🗆 | No Ø | If yes, please state which police station.   |
|---------------------|-------|------|--|
| Police station name |       |      | A selection of the contract of |

# Third party vehicle 1

| Name                         |             |
|------------------------------|-------------|
| Contact number               |             |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |             |
| Vehicle registration number  | 5 1x 2781 t |
| Vehicle make model           | 4154 (0.6)  |

# Third party vehicle 2

| Name                         |  |
|------------------------------|--|
| Contact number               |  |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |  |
| Vehicle registration number  |  |
| Vehicle make model           |  |

# Third party vehicle 3

| Name                         |  |
|------------------------------|--|
| Contact number               |  |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |  |
| Vehicle registration number  |  |
| Vehicle make model           |  |

# Third party vehicle 4

| Name                         |   |
|------------------------------|---|
| Contact number               |   |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |   |
| Vehicle registration number  | - |
| Vehicle make model           |   |

## Third party vehicle 5

| Name                         |  |
|------------------------------|--|
| Contact number               |  |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |  |
| Vehicle registration number  |  |
| Vehicle make model           |  |

## Third party vehicle 6

| Name                         |  |
|------------------------------|--|
| Contact number               |  |
| NRIC / Fin / Passport number |  |
| Vehicle registration number  |  |
| Vehicle make model           |  |





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 4 Report No. T/20200207/7024

## REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

| Date/Time Report Made:<br>07/02/2020 21:30     |                        | fade: | Vide Report No.:                             | Station Diary No.:         |  |
|--|------------------------|-------|--|----------------------------|--|
| Informa  | nt's Partice           | ulars |  |                            |  |
|  | Informant:<br>TAN JING |       | Address:<br>APT BLK 213C PUNGGOL W<br>823213 | /ALK #04-775 SINGAPORE     |  |
| ID Type / ID No.:<br>NRIC NO / S9731998G       |                        | 98G   | Contact No.:<br>Home/Office:                 | Mobile: 88083054           |  |
| National<br>SINGAP                             | ity:<br>ORE CITIZ      | EN    | Email:<br>shawnsttn@gmail.com                |                            |  |
| Sex: Age: Date of Birth:<br>Male 22 12/09/1997 |                        |       | Type of Informant:<br>Driver                 |                            |  |
| Race:<br>Chinese                               |                        |       | Language:<br>English                         | Institution / School Name: |  |
| Occupation:<br>SELF EMPLOYED                   |                        |       | Driving Licence Information:<br>Class:       | Date of Expiry:            |  |

| General Infor                 | mation of the Accident           | 10次年中国10次                          | de la     |                                    |  |
|-------------------------------|----------------------------------|------------------------------------|---|------------------------------------|--|
| Type of Accident:             | Injury<br>Attended by Police     | Drink<br>Drive:<br>No              | Date/Time of<br>Accident:<br>07/02/2020 18:00 | Type of Location:<br>Straight Road |  |
| Location:<br>YISHUN AVE       | NUE 6                            |                                    |   |                                    |  |
| Weather:<br>Clear             |                                  | Road Surface:<br>Dry               |   | Road Speed Limit:<br>60 Km/h       |  |
|                               |                                  | Traffic Control:<br>Not Controlled |   | Traffic Volume:<br>Light           |  |
| Type of Collis<br>Between Mov | ion:<br>ing Vehicles - Head To S | ide                                | 8   | Anyone conveyed by ambulance:      |  |

| Vehicle No. | Type | Make | Model  | Color  | Condition | No of Passenger |
|-------------|------|------|--|--|-----------|-----------------|
| SJX2782T    | Car  |      | STATE OF THE STATE | The section of the se |           | 0               |
| SMQ8609Z    | Car  |      |  | -  |           | 0               |

| Details of Person Involved   |                                |
|--|--------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No  |                                |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL  | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |
| The state of the s | Dad on Fedestrian Crossing, NA |





2 of 4

Report No. T/20200207/7024

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Driver                                      |                           |                        | - 3/0   |           |                                   |
|---|---------------------------|------------------------|---|-----------|-----------------------------------|
| Name  | SHAWN TAN JING CAI        |                        | ID No.  |           | S9731998G                         |
| Related Vehicle                             | SMQ8609Z (Car)            |                        | Contact No.                                     |           | 88083054                          |
| Hospital/Clinic                             | NIL                       |                        | Class of<br>Driving<br>Licence &<br>Expiry Date |           | Class: NIL<br>Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment                              | NIL Date Disc             |                        |   | harge NIL |                                   |
| No. of Days granted Medical Leave 03 Degree |                           |                        |   |           | us                                |
| Passenger                                   |                           |                        | SAZZUP  | 1831.0    |                                   |
| Name  | JUSTIN JAY LAU            |                        | ID No.  |           | S9712058G                         |
| Related Vehicle                             | SMQ8609Z (Car)            |                        | Contact No.                                     |           | 91682615                          |
| Hospital/Clinic                             | NIL                       |                        | Class of<br>Driving<br>Licence &<br>Expiry Date |           | Class: NIL<br>Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment                              | NIL                       | Date Disch             | arge  | NIL       |                                   |
| No. of Days grant                           |                           | Degree of Injury Serio |   | us        |                                   |
| Passenger                                   |                           | avectes are            |   |           | BEAR MAINTENANT OF THE            |
| Name  | DARRYL PEH YONG JIE       |                        | ID No.  |           | S9541922D                         |
| Related Vehicle                             | SMQ8609Z (Car)            |                        | Contact No.                                     |           | 97873693                          |
| Hospital/Clinic                             | NIL                       |                        | Class of<br>Driving<br>Licence &<br>Expiry Date |           | Class: NIL<br>Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment                              | ate Treatment NIL Date Di |                        |   | NIL       |                                   |
| The second second                           | ed Medical Leave 03       | Degree of              |   | Serio     |                                   |

I was travelling on Yishun Avenue 6 (towards Yishun avenue 7) after yishun avenue 8 on the first load of the road. While I was going straight and approaching the yellow box, vehicle bearing carplate number (SJX2782T) made a right turn into the carpark on the opposite lane without checking for oncoming vehicle. I immediately slammed my brakes to avoid collision but to no avail therefore hitting onto the left side portion of (SJX2782T).

I wish to state that I had 2 passengers. We felt discomfort in our neck and back area and went to seek treatment at AMK INTEMEDICAL CENTRE and was given 3 days of MC.

1) Darryl peh yong jie (S9541922D) 2) Justin Jay Lau (S9712058G)



Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000



3 of 4

Report No. T/20200207/7024

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

NP168

4 of 4 Report No. T/20200207/7024

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Sketch Plan                         |          |
|-------------------------------------|----------|
| Informant is not able to provide sk | etch pla |

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:<br>Not applicable                               | Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required. |
|--|---|
| Signature Of Interpreter:<br>Not applicable  | Date/Time:<br>07/02/2020 21:30  |
| Officer In Charge Of Case:<br>TP / TPHQ /<br>MARIAH BINTE ZAKARIA<br>Contact No.: 65476433 | Classification Of Case:   |
| Authentication Stamp   |   |



### YOUR EXECUTIVE CAR INSURANCE SUMMARY

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident. All accidents must be reported within 24 hours or the next working day of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER

PNPV2019-00018270

About this policy

Premium paid

\$\$3,012.59

Coverage start date

09/12/2019

(Inclusive of GST)

Coverage end date

08/12/2020

Who is insured to drive:

You and any Authorised Driver

Policy Type

EXECUTIVE

About you (As the policyholder)

Your name

MICHELLE LEE NEO

Address

213C Punggol Walk 04-775 Punggol Waves Singapore 823213

Email

MICHELLE.LEENEO@GMAIL.COM

NRIC/FIN

\$69292901

Date of birth

22/08/1969

Marital status

Gender

Female

Current no claims discount :

Single

50%

Mobile Number

90054103

Years of driving experience :

Three or more

Certificate of merit

Yes

#### About your car

Car make and model

BMW M4

Year of first registration

2014

Car plate number

SMQ8609Z

Issued on:

09/12/2019

Ships

Abhishek Bhatia Chief Executive Officer FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

Please refer to contract for specific terms, conditions and exclusions of this policy.

Please immediately inform us at +65-6820-8888 or email us to contact.sg@fwd.com if any details in this Car Insurance Summary need to be changed.